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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
"W est of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company ... ...
West Riding Union Banking Company ...
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited

York City and County Banking Company

Whitehaven
Bristol
Salisbury ... ... ...
Huddersfield
Whitchurch
Worcester ... ...

York
York
Leeds ... ... ... ...

Average
Amount.

£
23391
81763
77169
32715
4824
225

68783
87143

118180

Inland Revenue Office, April 2, 1870.
W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Mi al

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 2nd April, 1870.

Wheat
Barley

Pease
Beans ..»
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... f

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ..
Buckwheat Meal

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and )
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) )

Malt (entered by the )
Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
208,172
100,604
198,398

732
2,563
5,565

135,469

• ••

651,503

Cwt.
50,464

"ll6

50,580

702,083

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
95,386
33,074

1,698

20,833
29,048
32,232

• ••

212,271

Cwt.
34,121

"i.95

34,316

246,587

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
152,324

5,005

153,769

311,098

Cwt.
540

• ••

*••

• ••

540

311,638

Quarters.
• ••

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
455,882
138,683
200,096

732
23,39.6
34,613

321,470

1,174,872

Cwt.
85,125

195

"iie

85,436

1,260,308

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
4,728

328
5,898

"l47

11,101

Cwt.
336

'HO
• •

• •

476

11,577

Quarters.
1,096

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
9,190

' *63

20

9,273

Cwt.
35

• »•

35

9,308

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
13,918

328
5,961

"l47

"*20

20,374

Cwi..
371

* J 4 0

511

20,885

Quarters.
1,096

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom Rouse, London, April 4, 1870.

EDW. BERNARD,
Inspector-General.


