Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.									
West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company West Riding Union Banking Company	Whitehaven Bristol Salisbury Huddersfield Whitchurch Worcester	•••	***	•••	£ 28391 81763 77169 32715 4824 225				
York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company Yorkshire Banking Company	York	•••	•••	•••	68783 87143 118180				

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, April 2, 1870.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into éach division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 2nd April, 1870.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO-			QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg Total of Corn (ex-)	Cwt. 208,172 100,604 198,398 732 2,563 5,565 135,469	Cwt. 95,386 33,074 1,698 20,833 29,048 32,232 	Cwt. 152,324 5,005 153,769	Cwt. 455,882 138,683 200,096 732 23,396 34,613 321,470	Cwt. 4,728 328 5,898 147	Cwt. 9,190 63 20	Cwt. 13,918 328 5,961 147 20
clusive of Malt)	651,503	212,271	311,098	1,174,872	11,101	9,273	20,374
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal	Cwt. 50,464 	Cwt. 34,121 195 	Cwt. 540	Cwt. 85,123 195 	Cwt. 336 140 	Cwt. 35	Cwt. 371 140
Buckwheat Meal	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••
Total of Meal	50,580	34,316	540	85,436	476	35	511
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	702,083	246,587	311,638	1,260,308	11,577	9,308	20,885
Malt (entered by the } Quarter)}	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,096	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,096

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom House, London, April 4, 1870. EDW. BERNARD,
Inspector-General.